
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills SIL. No.-site bils 
regisier 
Conpeny Name: 

Register 
Site: 

MRMLLp 
Name of Contractor G.am bab 

28 02/202 
L MR 

o1 

Nature of work 
cayDmi 

From Date Work doe 2501202 To Date26 62120 

TUnits|Amount Cotractors
bil no 

Rate SL Villa/Flatblock no. Qty. 
No. 

1 TOwovlF-6lec 2 
2 1t no-L01L 
3. 4oz hos. 6oy 

So NOS|1OS00/ 

5. Ahame. 
6. 

8. 
9. 
10. 

L tO500 Total 
O YES ÎNO. GST billrequired OYES INO. 

Measurement & DEnclosed 
cstimate sbec 

PO/WO date: 

Bill required 
Meas1rement & 

cstimate sgheet: 
BRequired
ONot required DNot encloeed 

PO/WO o. 

Remaris: ALL 0oYl A. complete 

Approved by Design Team Approved by MD. 
Approved by Prgject Manager 

Date: Date: 
Dete: 

Sign: Sig: 

Nota 1. Tiis edvice be tce n 7 days of cop wok 2 This m en be ned r cariying labaar bl, bitls 

ire cha, aro o, tuenkey civl conoor. 3. Wherever not appicabbe-l NA. 4 Erinte and moasare0 hoot 

sot rogared for taanboy jobs vhore guidcine rates are coiy givon. 

Sign: 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: MRMallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 
WPC Door frames fixing work done at F-Block. 

Ram Babu 

G.Rajesh 
28-02-2022 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad
Project: 

Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 

Prepared By 
Date: 

-- 

B C D E-AxBxCxD 
Quantity 

F G-Sum ofE 
S No. Item Head Item Description 

WPC Door frames fixing work done at F-Block . 

Length Width Height Nos Units Item Head Total 

Flat no -601,602,603,604,605 & 606 

Main Door Frame size - 3'6" x7 
Frame size - 3' x 7' 

1.00 1.00 00 6.00 6.00 No's 
Bed room Door 
Utility room door 
Toilet room door 

1.00 1.00 00 18.00 18.00 No's 
4 Frame size - 2'6" x 7' 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 No's 

Frame size - 2'6" x 7 1.00 1.00 1.00 12.00 12.00 No's 

42.00 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 
Contractor Name: 
Prepared By 
Date: 

|MRMallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
WPC Door frames fixing work done at F-Block. 
Ram Babu 

G.Rajesh 
28-02-2022 

Approved by: 
Sign: 

Ramprasad 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount Item Head Total 

WPC Door frames fixing work done at F-Block. 

WPC Door frames fixing of 
all doors for 6 flats at F-block 

42.00 No's 250.00 10,500.00 

Total Amount: 10500.00 

Amount in Words: Ten Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only. 



Bill for Labour Charges 

Ram Babu, 
Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 28.02.2022 

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

WPC door frames fixing work done at F-block. 

Labour Charges 

Amount 
DeseriptionS 

No. 
1. Brief description of work done Towards WPC Main door, 

Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door frames fixing 

work done at F-Block for flat no 601,602,603,604,605 & 

606 

Rs.4,200/- 

Total Amount =10,500/- 

Work done from date 25.01.22 to date 26.02.22.

Amount in words: : Four Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only. 

Pabebu 
Sign: 



Bill for Equipment Allowanee 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur. 
Hyderabad 

Date: 14.06.2021 

MR Mallapur LLP 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 

In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 

Location: 

Type of Work: 

Towards 

WPC door frames fixing work done at F-block. 

Allowance for Equipment 

Amount 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done Towards WPC Main 

door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door 

frames fixing work done at F-Block for flat no -

601,602,603,604,605 & 606 . 

Total Amount =10,500/-

Work done from date 25.01.22 to date 26.02.22. 

1. 

Rs.4,200/- 

Amount in words: Four Thousand Two Hundred Rupees Only. 

Sign: Panbabu 
Sign: 



Allowance for Consumables 

Ram Babu, 

Mallapur, 
Hyderabad 

Date: 28.02.2022 

In favor of: 

Project/ Site: 
Location: 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

WPC door frames fixing work done at F-block. 
Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
Brief description of work done : Towards WPC Main 
door, Bed room door, Utility room door, Toilet door 
frames fixing work done at F-Block for flat no -

601,602,603,604,605 & 606. 
Total Amount =10,500/- 

Work done from date 25.01.22 to date 26.02.22. 

1. 

Rs.2,100/ 

Amount in words: Two Thousand One Hundred Rupees Only. 

3ambabu Sign: 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

